C
A
S
SPL Slim platform, 20kgf - 400kgf
FEATURES
Ultra slim profile(16mm - 25mm)
Wide range of capacities(20kgf - 400kgf)
Liquefied gas weighing application

3m
Cable Length B
Ex
Ex
Sig
Sig
Sh
Red
White
Black
Blue
Green
DIMENSIONS
unit:mm
Model Capacity A B
SPL-20L, 50L-A 20kgf, 50kgf 200                                                         19
SPL-20L, 50L,60L-B                        20kgf, 50kgf, 60kgf                                           300                                                          25
SPL-100L 100kgf 300 25
SPL-200L 200kgf 300 26
SPL-300L 300kgf 300 28
SPL-400L 400kgf 300                                                         30
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. capacity
Rated output
Zero balance